Men 3

Place Bib
1 382
2 314
3 378
4 377
5 316
6 368
7 326
8 321
9 333
10 370
11 325
12 303
13 302
14 315
15 305
16 356
17 310
18 384
19 379
20 340
21 309
22 327
23 337
24 341
25 348
26 381
27 369
28 311
29 364
30 317
31 324

6 miles

First Name
Graham
Stefano
Johan
Jayson
Dave
John
Jesse
Alexandre
Daniel
David
Shane
Jacob
Richard
James
Matthew
Nicholas
Bruce
Ross
Warren
Sheldon
Callum
Mitchell
Christian
Brian
James
Moritz
Kuria
Joshua
Cole
Craig
Tyler

Last Name
Macbeth
Zanotti
Gibcus
Jacobs
Warner
Babcock
Walker
Gagnon
Guiney
Brown
Moran
Warshaw
Scudney
Walker
Randolph
Van Winkle

Fecheyr-Lippens

Baldwin

St john
Miller
Ingram
MacDonald
Page
Devaney
Jennings
Steiner
Njenga
Saxe
Archambault
Kennedy
D'arcy

79 starters

Team

CRCA / Setanta

Createx - Benidorm - Eastern Bloc
Threshold Cycling

WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Unattached

CRCA/Setanta

IFG By Cyclelogik/Endurosport

Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas

UVM Cycling p/b America
Westwood Velo

1K2GO-Onion River Sports
CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team
Team Placid Planet

unattached

Hudson Furniture Racing Team
Six Cycle RK&O

Speedwell Racing

CRCA / BH Comedy Central
Bikeman.com

The November Bicycles Road Trip
Bicycle Nova Scotia

NorEast Cycling

UVM Cycling

Paceline Sports

Team Montclair Bikery
Westwood Velo/CRCA
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Createx - Benidorm - Eastern Bloc
Bicycle Nova Scotia

Time

14:52.04
14:53.95
14:59.75
15:02.26
15:02.30
15:09.26
15:13.33
15:13.35
15:18.68
15:19.65
15:23.33
15:25.27
15:29.52
15:29.53
15:30.85
15:31.80
15:33.22
15:33.56
15:40.37
15:41.51
15:43.00
15:46.57
15:47.06
15:47.14
15:47.15
15:47.75
15:49.87
15:51.10
15:53.15
15:54.54
15:55.21

Back

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:17
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:26
0:00:27
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:37
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:41
0:00:41
0:00:48
0:00:49
0:00:51
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:00:55
0:00:55
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:00:59
0:01:01
0:01:02
0:01:03

Penalty



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

342
312
383
304
320
357
361
372
334
319
322
349
328
335
362
347
366
331
373
358
332
318
351
374
354
336
360
338
350
329
346
307
367
375

Mathieu
Eric
Tim

Ira
Aaron
Andrew
Christopher
Connor
Mark
Jared
Corey
Nathan
Daniel
Spencer
Gale
David
Alexei
Alex
Ethan
Ashley S
Kevin
Tyler
James
Jason
Phil
Jordan
John
Luc
Roger
Jean-Philippe
Keith
Benjamin
Mark
Bryan

Fortier
Hebert
Savre
Blumberg
Katin
Goodale
Dougherty
Cushman
Theeman
Katz
Morenz
Hakken
Cleiman
Gilbert
Hess
Kirkpatrick
Zakharov
Binkley
Suttner
Doane
Intini
Cloutier
Elliott
Barella
Beard
Oroshiba
Farrell
Grenier
Parmelee
Pellerin
Snyder
Fackler
White
Fried

Quilicot-Rackultra

Equipe Brunet
BiPro/Hoigaards
CRCA / FGX Racing

CRCA/BH Comedy Centra
Riverview Racing
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare
Portland Velo Club

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Onion River Racing
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

The November Bicycles Road Trip
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

Yale Bulldog Cycling

Thru It All Body Shop

The November Bicycles Road Trip
CRCA / FGX Racing
CRCA/Gennaro
CRCA/CyclelLifeUSAGFCapita
Unattached

Mississauga bicycle racing club
Charlottesville Racing Club

US Military Cycling

Threshold Cycling

Onion River Racing

Velossimo Racing

Unattached

Unattached
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

IFG

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

Onion River Racing
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

15:56.17
15:57.40
16:00.80
16:01.45
16:03.90
16:08.41
16:09.18
16:12.01
16:12.95
16:14.01
16:14.21
16:14.48
16:16.06
16:16.37
16:17.06
16:19.41
16:19.57
16:19.83
16:25.67
16:27.45
16:27.96
16:28.41
16:31.10
16:31.38
16:32.40
16:33.71
16:34.56
16:35.01
16:45.29
16:46.32
16:46.69
16:47.62
16:48.29
16:52.44

0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:08
0:01:09
0:01:11
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:20
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:22
0:01:22
0:01:24
0:01:24
0:01:25
0:01:27
0:01:27
0:01:27
0:01:33
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:39
0:01:39
0:01:40
0:01:41
0:01:42
0:01:43
0:01:53
0:01:54
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:02:00



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

352
365
306
343
345
300
330
359
355
339
376
363
371
344

Dan
Christian
Jerome
Kevin
Patrick
Dennis
James
Brett
Michael
John
Chris
Robert
Tomas
Nick

Schwartz
Verry
Lariviere
Lynch
Campbell
Desmarais
Miceli
Houser
Nelson
Buenaventura
Petrillo
Mecea
Ketcham
Alutin

NCVC/UnitedHealthcare
Buris Logistics/Fit Werx
Equipe Brunet
Sportically
GMBC/Synergy Fitness
Expowheelmen
Villanova Cycling

Drexel University p/b Wade's Comic Madne
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O
Createx-Benidorm-EBCC
Brooklyn Velo Force
CRCA/Gennaro
Westwood Velo

16:55.32
17:04.04
17:05.66
17:06.74
17:07.39
17:08.63
17:09.19
17:10.01
17:10.76
17:12.86
17:14.28
17:17.42
17:49.59
17:52.49

0:02:03
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:25
0:02:57
0:03:00

0:04



	Stage 1

